UNOFFICIAL COPY



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS						
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003		Doc#:	16265	544015 Fee: \$42	2.00	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		RHSP F	ee:\$9.0 .Yarbro	ugh		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		0-41.0	austu 🗎	ecorder of Deeds 16 10:37 AM Pg: 1	of 3	
McCoy & Orta, P.C.		Date: 0	9121120	10 10/0/ 1///		
100 North Broadway, Suite 2600						
Oklahoma City, O (73102						
				R FILING OFFICE USE (
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT CE LUMBER 1608815049 filed 3/28/16	1	(or recorded) in the REAL	ESTATE I	NDMENT is to be filed (for RECORDS m UCC3Ad) and provide Debto		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finar cirry Statement identified above Statement	is terminated w					
3. ASSIGNMENT (LD) or partial): Provide name of A sign see in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in clear affected col	, <u>and</u> address of llateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c and name o	Assignor	in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme tiden fied abo continued for the additional period provided by applicable law			ired Party	authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes: CHA'G	E name and/or a	ddress: CompleteADD nam	e: Comple and item 7	te item DELETE name:	Give record name tem 6a or 6b	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party information Change			ario item /			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0	,				
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL VAN'E	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provide o	only one fame (7a or 7b) fire exact, full na	me; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)	
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUST	TEE.*	()				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · · ·	O/2				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	SUFFIX	
HADIVIDUAL O ADDITIONAL (NAME (S)/HATTAL(S)				Vic.		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 190 S. LaSalle Street, 7th Floor	Chicago		STATE IL	60603	USA	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collaterai	DELETE collateral	FSTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
					<u>.</u>	
indicate collateral:	2046 041	_	-	MEDCIAL MORTG	AGE #	
* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF CFCRE		_	-	MERCIAL MORTG	AGE	
* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF CFCRE		_	-	MERCIAL MORTG	AGE	
indicate collateral:		_	-	MERCIAL MORTG	AGE S	
* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF CFCRE		_	-	MERCIAL MORTG	AGE N	
* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF CFCRE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C4 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n	· ·	MORTGAGE TRUST	COM		S.	
* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF CFCRE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C4 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	MENDMENT: F	MORTGAGE TRUST	COM		S.	
* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF CFCRE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C4 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n	MENDMENT: F	MORTGAGE TRUST Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (COMN		S.	

1626544015 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY



FINANCIN		AMENDMEN	IT ADDE	NDUM				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1608815049 filed 3/28/16 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form								
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Benefit Street Partners CRE Finance LLC								
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAMF								
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA (S)				UFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
of DEBTOR of	on related financing state or 13b) (use exact, full num	n ent (Name of a current De r, do not omit, modify, or abl	ebtor of record requ breviate any part of	uired for indexin f the Debtor's n	g purposes only in s ame); see Instruction	ome filing offices - see Instruction item ns if name does not fit	13): Provide only	
ORGANIZATION		Ox						
		FIRST PERSO	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
INANCING STAT	TEMENT AMENDMENT:		460	17. Description	n of real estate:	Co		
	e cut		d as a fixture filing	Exhibit "	A", attached	r more specifically descr hereto and made a part 01 West Polk Street, Chi	hereof	
CELLANEOUS:				Property	Address: 60	01 West	Polk Street, Chi	

1626544015 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

ALL THAT PART OF BLOCK 33 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, FAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS

ON THE NORTH AT THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST POLK STREET, ON THE EAST BY THE WEST LINE OF SOUTH JEFFERSON STREET, ON THE SOUTH BY THE NORTH LINE OF WEST CABRIDA STREET (FORMERLY WEST GILPIN STREET) AND ON THE WEST BY THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH DES PLAINES STREET, BEING ALL OF THE ORIGINAL LOTS 1 TO 7 INCLUSIVE AND ORIGINAL LOTS 10 TO 14 INCLUSIVE AND SUB-LOTS 1 TO 4 INCLUSIVE IN THE SUBDIVISION OF ORIGINAL LOTS 8 AND 9 ALL IN BLOCK 33, AFORESAID, EXCEPT THOSE PARTS TAKEN FOR STREET PURPOSES), IN COOK COUNTY, ILL'INDIS.

Common Address: 601 West Polk Street, Chicago, Illinois 60607 Spin Control C

Permanent Index Number: 17-16-310-001-0000 Vol. 591

Reference No.: 3505.004 Matter Name: 601 West Polk Pool: CFCRE 2016-C4